
week 7.1 7 .2 7.4 7.5 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5 9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6 11.S 11.1 11.3 12.S 12.1 week

slin 103 jher 080
mzk ckr 

040
mfu 020 cnv 205 lar 204 tekl 206 mli 108 epol 109 nbm ekl jai  kbr tun igr mha jmf fka kpi wdp pvl bco mne iee reh eos jos rld mjo hkt rmr avel cec emu AVEL

35

26/8

ma/di 

geen les
SLIN JHER MZK MFU CNV LAR TKLE MLI EPOL WDP APO RMR IEE EKL FKA ZGUL EOS OAKY HKT MRW PBU AOOR AZU KPI S1, K1 JHER

35

26/8

36

2/9
alg1 alg1 alg1 alg1 ak1 ne1 ne1 ne1 ne1 na1 gs1 ak1 kg1 wi1 sk1 wi1 gs1 bi1 ne1 kg1 ml1 wi1 ml1 ne1 LAR

36

2/9

37

9/9
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 108 109 070 210 106 105 203 030 211 102 104 208 107 306 010 212 209 SLIN

37

9/9

38

16/9

Prinsjesda

g
SLIN JHER MFU EOS CNV LAR TKLE AVEL EPOL APO WDP IEE OAKY FKA KPI HKT RMR MZK PBU AOOR EKL ZGUL MRW EZW IGR HKT

38

16/9

39

23/9

Michaël 

(do)
gs1 gs1 wi1 gs1 gs1 gs1 bi1 to1 gs1 gs1 na1 kg1 bi1 sk1 ne1 ne1 ak1 gs1 ml1 wi1 wi1 EKL 305 kb kb KPI

39

23/9

40

30/9
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 100 109 210 070 105 104 030 209 208 106 102 306 203 107 201 EKL 302 050 MZK

40

30/9

41

7/10
AOOR PVL MZK MFU CNV LAR TKLE RPAK EPOL JHER MLI OAKY APO AVEL EKL MRW ZGUL PBU EOS CEC RMR HKT KPI FKA JOL APO

41

7/10

42

14/10
wi1 wi1 gs1 wi1 sk1 bi1 ak1 ec1 sk1 ne2 ne1 bi gs1 to1 wi1 kg1 wi1 PBU gs1 bi1 ak1 ne1 ne1 sk1 gs1 JOL

42

14/10

43

21/10
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 108 109 070 212 104 210 100 203 106 211 306 010 102 107 208 209 030 105 MRW

43

21/10

44

28/10
Herfst IEE

44

28/10

45

4/11
SLIN JHER MFU EOS CNV AVEL AOOR MLI EPOL EKL OAKY ZGUL PBU HKT MZK FKA RMR APO RMR

45

4/11

46

11/11
na1 ne1 na1 ne1 ne1 to1 wi2 gs1 ec1 wi1 bi wi1 ml1 ne1 gs1 sk1 SE SE SE ak1 gs1 SE SE SE K2 FVE

46

11/11

47

18/11
103 080 040 020 205 100 206 108 103 107 104 203 306 208 102 030 STAGE STAGE STAGE 106 210 IGR EZW CKL PBU

47

18/11

48

25/11
SLIN JHER MZK MFU CNV ZGUL EPOL MLI TKLE OAKY EKL APO AOOR MRW RMR PBU STAGE STAGE STAGE FKA kb kb fi1 MHA

48

25/11

49

2/12
ak1 sk1 ne1 sk1 to1 wi1 gs1 ak1 ak1 bi wi1 gs1 na1 kg1 ak1 ml1 STAGE STAGE STAGE sk1 050 302 003 AZU

49

2/12

50

9/12
103 080 040 020 205 203 206 108 206 104 107 210 070 211 106 306 FVE HKT pws 209 030 WDP EKL

50

9/12

51

16/12
SLIN JHER MZK MFU CNV LAR TKLE MLI EPOL PBU RMR AOOR APO EKL ZGUL AVEL OAKY FVE EOS FKA KPI AZU EZW TKLE

51

16/12

52

23/12
Kerst AOOR

52

23/12

1

30/12
Kerst MJO

1

30/12

2

6/1
st1 st1 st1 st1 bi1 LAR na1 na1 na1 ml1 ak1 na1 gs2 wi2 wi2 to1 bi ne1 gs2 sk1 ne1 ml1 kg1 ZGUL

2

6/1

3

13/1
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 108 109 306 106 070 210 107 203 100 104 208 102 030 209 211 212 PVL

3

13/1

4

20/1
SLIN AOOR MFU EOS CNV LAR AVEL MLI EPOL APO FKA IWIN PVL MZK MRW RMR PBU ZGUL OAKY HKT EKL KPI WDP

4

20/1

5

27/1
ne1 na1 bi1 gs2 wi1 LAR to1 ne2 ne2 gs2 sk1 ec1 wi1 gs1 kg1 ak1 ml1 wi1 bi ne1 wi1 ne1 S2, K3 MFU

5

27/1

6

3/2
103 080 040 020 206 204 100 108 109 210 030 212 102 070 203 106 306 211 104 208 107 209 FKA

6

3/2

7

10/2
MZK SLIN JHER TROM MFU CNV IWIN EPOL ZGUL AOOR FKA APO PBU MLI OAKY WDP PVL SBR CEC AVEL KBR

7

10/2

8

17/2
klas 6 sk1 gs2 sk1 na1 ne2 ec1 gs2 wi1 wi1 sk1 gs2 ml1 ne1 SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE SE MLI

8

17/2

9

24/2
Voorjaar OAKY

9

24/2

T
rim

e
s
te

r 1
T
rim

e
s
te

r 2

PERIODEROOSTER 2024-2025       

K
w

a
rta

a
l 1

K
w

a
rta

a
l 2

S
e
m

e
s
te

r 1

K
w

a
rta

a
l 3

S
e
m

e
s
te

r 2



10

3/3
ABB 103 080 040 020 205 204 206 102 103 030 210 306 108 bi1 na1 wi2 HKT RMR EOS kg2 bi1 EZW IGR CEC

10

3/3

11

10/3
SLIN AOOR MZK MFU CNV LAR TROM MLI TKLE EKL JHER ZGUL IWIN 212 070 203 ne1 ak1 xt 209 104 kb kb EPOL

11

10/3

12

17/3
bi1 wi2 ak1 wi2 gs2 LAR sk1 bi1 bi1 wi2 ne2 wi2 ec1 PBU AVEL OAKY 208 106 010 APO WDP 302 50 CNV

12

17/3

13

24/3
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 108 109 107 212 203 211 ml1 to1 bi1 IEE KBR IGR gs1 na1 IGR

13

24/3

14

31/3
SLIN JHER MZK MFU AOOR LAR IWIN EOS EPOL MLI EZW HKT ZGUL 306 100 104 SE SE SE 210 070 SE SE SE CKL

14

31/3

15

7/4
gs2 bi1 ne2 ak1 wi2 LAR ec1 gs2 AVEL ne1 kg1 ne1 wi2 RMR OAKY CEC CPE CPE CPE PBU MRW K4 EOS

15

7/4

16

14/4

Goede 

Vrijdag
103 080 040 020 107 204 206 108 to1 209 212 208 211 REIS REIS REIS STAGE STAGE DMU

16

14/4

17

21/4
Pasen SBR

17

21/4

18

28/4
Mei  EZW 

18

28/4

19

5/5

Bevrijding

s-dag
SLIN JHER ZGUL MFU CNV LAR TKLE AOOR to1 EZW IWIN APO FKA ak1 bi1 na1 ml1 kg1 CE TROM

19

5/5

20

12/5
ne2 ne2 wi2 bi1 na1 LAR ne2 wi2 100 kg1 ec1 gs2 sk1 106 104 070 306 203 CE

20

12/5

21

19/5
103 080 010 020 205 204 206 107 gs2 212 211 210 030 KVER PBU MZK AVEL HKT CE

21

19/5

22

26/5

Hemel-

vaart
SLIN ak1 EOS MFU IWIN AOOR FKA MLI 109 RMR ZGUL TROM OAKY ne2 ml1 gs1 to1 ne2 CE

22

26/5

23

2/6
alg2 JHER gs2 alg2 ec1 wi2 wi2 sk1 EPOL ak1 wi2 sk1 ne2 209 306 MZK REIS REIS REIS 100 208

23

2/6

24

9/6
Pinksteren 103 080 040 020 205 107 206 108 fi1 KAMP 203 030 KAMP CEC KPI HKT to1 AZU

24

9/6

25

16/6
AOOR JHER MZK EOS CNV LAR TKLE MLI ZGUL 106 KAMP KAMP 104 SE SE SE SE SE

25

16/6

26

23/6
wi2 alg2 alg2 ne2 fi1 fi1 fi1 fi1 wi2 IWIN PBU OAKY RMR na1 ne2 ne2 100 ec1

26

23/6

27

30/6
107 alg2 alg2 020 fi1 fi1 fi1 fi1 103 ec1 ml1 ne2 ak1 070 209 208 MRW 210

27

30/6

28

7/7
103 080 040 020 205 204 206 108 109 211 306 104 106

28

7/7

29

14/7

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

STILLE

WEEK

29

14/7
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10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6 11.S 11.1 11.3 12.S 12.1
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